FAMEG

chair

Bistro.2

525
860

450

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

Product code: A-9907

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

860

525

450

460

7,0

690x470x1030

0,334

A contemporary interpretation of the classic Bistro 1 chair.
The backrest is made of horizontal flat wooden slats, thanks
to which the design of the form has become more

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech

860

525

450

480

6,5

0,52/2

0,94/2

690x470x1030

0,334



Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container) 288 288

FAM EG Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko date of the version: 2026-02-01
phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http:/www.fameg.pl/



